
2019 Sachem North 11 Dive Invitational

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 512.45 Hayley Beutel Smithtown

1 1.7 1M 8½ 8 7 8 8 8 7½ 24.00 40.80 40.80 1103B

2 2.3 1M 8 8½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 51.75 92.55 1104B

3 1.8 1M 6½ 7 9 7½ 8½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 40.50 133.05 1301A

4 2.1 1M 7 7½ 7 7 7 6½ 5½ 21.00 44.10 177.15 1303C

5 2.3 1M 8 8 7½ 8 6½ 7½ 7½ 23.00 52.90 230.05 15124D

6 1.7 1M 8½ 8 9 8½ 8½ 7½ 8½ 25.50 43.35 273.40 1201A

7 2.3 1M 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 7 22.50 51.75 325.15 1203B

8 1.5 1M 7 9 8½ 9 9 8½ 8 26.00 39.00 364.15 1401B

9 2.2 1M 7 7 7 6½ 6 7 7½ 21.00 46.20 410.35 1403C

10 2.3 1M 7 7 7½ 7 7 7½ 7½ 21.50 49.45 459.80 15223D

11 2.7 1M 6 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 5 19.50 52.65 512.45 15225D

2 464.10 Morgan Cassidy Connetquot

1 1.7 1M 8½ 8 7 7 7½ 6½ 8 22.50 38.25 38.25 2103B

2 2.3 1M 7 8 4½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 6 20.00 46.00 84.25 2104B

3 1.5 1M 8 8½ 8½ 8 9 8 9 25.00 37.50 121.75 2401B

4 2.2 1M 8½ 8 7½ 6½ 7 7½ 7½ 22.50 49.50 171.25 2403C

5 2.3 1M 7½ 8 7½ 8 8 7½ 8 23.50 54.05 225.30 25223D

6 1.7 1M 8 7½ 7½ 8 8 7½ 8 23.50 39.95 265.25 2202A

7 2.0 1M 7½ 6½ 7 7 7½ 7 7½ 21.50 43.00 308.25 2203C

8 1.8 1M 9 9 9 9 8½ 8½ 8½ 26.50 47.70 355.95 2301A

9 2.1 1M 6 4½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 4 14.50 30.45 386.40 2303C

10 1.9 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 5½ 6 18.50 35.15 421.55 25122D

11 2.3 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 18.50 42.55 464.10 25124D

3 420.35 Marisa Lee Smithtown

1 1.7 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 7 6½ 20.00 34.00 34.00 4103B

2 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 7 7½ 5½ 6½ 7 20.00 44.00 78.00 3104C

3 1.8 1M 8 7½ 7½ 8½ 8½ 7½ 7½ 23.00 41.40 119.40 3301A

4 2.1 1M 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 5 6 18.50 38.85 158.25 3303C

5 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 191.40 35221D

6 1.7 1M 7½ 6 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 38.25 229.65 3201A

7 2.3 1M 7 7 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 5 19.00 43.70 273.35 3203B

8 1.5 1M 7½ 7 7½ 8 7½ 8 7 22.50 33.75 307.10 3401B

9 2.2 1M 5 6½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 6½ 16.50 36.30 343.40 3403C

10 1.9 1M 5½ 6 6½ 7 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 33.25 376.65 35122D

11 2.3 1M 6½ 7½ 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 43.70 420.35 35124D

4 393.00 Jessica Magee Hauppauge

1 1.5 1M 7½ 7 8 7½ 8 6½ 7 22.00 33.00 33.00 7102B

2 1.7 1M 7 8 7 7½ 7 6½ 7½ 21.50 36.55 69.55 4103B

3 1.9 1M 5 6½ 6 7½ 7½ 6 7½ 20.00 38.00 107.55 55122D

4 1.7 1M 7½ 8 7½ 8½ 7½ 7½ 7 22.50 38.25 145.80 4201A

5 1.7 1M 6½ 7 5½ 7 5½ 6 7 19.50 33.15 178.95 4202A

6 1.8 1M 7½ 8 7 7½ 7½ 6½ 7 22.00 39.60 218.55 4301A

7 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 7 7½ 8 7 6½ 20.50 32.80 251.35 4302C

8 1.5 1M 8 7½ 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 7 22.50 33.75 285.10 4401B

9 1.6 1M 6 7 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 6 18.00 28.80 313.90 5402C
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4 393.00 Jessica Magee Hauppauge

10 2.2 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7 5 5½ 6½ 20.50 45.10 359.00 5104C

11 1.7 1M 7 7 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 20.00 34.00 393.00 45221D

5 392.20 Tarynn Boesch Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint

1 1.7 1M 7 7½ 6 6½ 6 7 7 20.50 34.85 34.85 3103B

2 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 6 5 5½ 16.00 32.00 66.85 5204C

3 2.2 1M 7 7 6½ 6½ 7 6 7 20.50 45.10 111.95 4403C

4 1.6 1M 5 6½ 4½ 6½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 137.55 5302C

5 2.2 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 17.50 38.50 176.05 55132D

6 1.7 1M 7 8 5½ 7 6 5½ 4½ 18.50 31.45 207.50 5202A

7 1.5 1M 7½ 8½ 7½ 8 7½ 8 8 23.50 35.25 242.75 5401B

8 2.2 1M 5½ 7 6 7 5 6½ 6½ 19.00 41.80 284.55 5104C

9 2.3 1M 6½ 8 7½ 8 6½ 6½ 7 21.00 48.30 332.85 45223D

10 2.5 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 36.25 369.10 45233D

11 2.1 1M 3½ 4 2½ 4 3½ 3½ 4 11.00 23.10 392.20 5304C

6 350.15 Kelsey Kreuscher Connetquot

1 1.3 1M 7 8 6 8 7½ 7½ 7 22.00 28.60 28.60 9101B

2 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 17.00 27.20 55.80 9103C

3 1.5 1M 7½ 7½ 7 8 7½ 8 7½ 22.50 33.75 89.55 7401B

4 1.6 1M 7 7 7 7 6½ 6½ 7 21.00 33.60 123.15 6402C

5 1.9 1M 6½ 8 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 7½ 20.50 38.95 162.10 65122D

6 1.7 1M 7 5½ 5½ 4½ 7 5½ 6½ 17.50 29.75 191.85 6301B

7 1.6 1M 7 7½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 20.00 32.00 223.85 6302C

8 1.7 1M 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 7 4½ 6½ 20.00 34.00 257.85 6202A

9 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 7 6½ 7 6½ 19.00 30.40 288.25 6201B

10 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.00 28.90 317.15 65221D

11 1.5 1M 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 7½ 7 7 22.00 33.00 350.15 6102B

7 335.45 Valerie Corrente Ward Melville

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6½ 7 7 7 6½ 20.00 34.00 34.00 4103B

2 2.2 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 3 3½ 4 10.50 23.10 57.10 7104C

3 1.6 1M 6 6 7 6½ 7 4½ 6½ 19.00 30.40 87.50 8201B

4 1.5 1M 7½ 7 6½ 8 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 33.00 120.50 8401B

5 1.7 1M 8 7½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 7 22.00 37.40 157.90 7301B

6 1.9 1M 5 5½ 4½ 6 6 6 6½ 17.50 33.25 191.15 75122D

7 1.6 1M 5 6 7 6½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 17.00 27.20 218.35 7302C

8 1.7 1M 6 4½ 7 4½ 5½ 4½ 6½ 16.00 27.20 245.55 8202A

9 2.0 1M 5 4½ 4 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.00 28.00 273.55 8203C

10 2.3 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4 5 4 4½ 13.00 29.90 303.45 75124D

11 1.6 1M 6½ 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 6 7 20.00 32.00 335.45 7402C

8 332.65 Lara Booth Alam Connetquot

1 1.7 1M 7½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 7½ 6 19.50 33.15 33.15 6103B

2 2.2 1M 4½ 5 3½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 29.70 62.85 6104C

3 1.5 1M 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 7½ 7½ 22.50 33.75 96.60 6401B

4 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 123.00 7402C

5 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5 6½ 6 6 6 18.00 30.60 153.60 8202A

6 1.6 1M 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 7 5 6 17.50 28.00 181.60 8301C
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8 332.65 Lara Booth Alam Connetquot

7 1.6 1M 7 7 7½ 6 7 7 7½ 21.00 33.60 215.20 8302C

8 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5½ 7 7 5½ 7 19.50 33.15 248.35 75221D

9 1.4 1M 7 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 19.00 26.60 274.95 7101A

10 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 6 6 5 15.50 26.35 301.30 8201A

11 1.9 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 31.35 332.65 85122D

9 128.85 Grace Smrek Ward Melville

1 1.5 1M 5½ 7 7 6½ 7 5½ 6 19.50 29.25 29.25 8102B

2 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 4½ 6½ 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 56.45 8103B

3 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5 5½ 6 4½ 15.50 24.80 81.25 9201B

4 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 6 14.00 23.80 105.05 9202A

5 1.7 1M 5 3½ 4 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 128.85 9 Cut5221D

6 1.5 1M Cut401B

7 1.6 1M Cut302C

8 1.6 1M Cut402C

9 1.6 1M Cut301C

10 1.7 1M Cut5121D

11 1.9 1M Cut5122D

10 120.65 Ava Davis Sachem North

1 1.4 1M 5½ 5 7 5½ 7 5 6½ 17.50 24.50 24.50 10101A

2 1.6 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 5 14.50 23.20 47.70 10103C

3 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 5½ 4 5 13.50 22.95 70.65 10202A

4 1.4 1M 6 6 5 5½ 6 7 7 18.00 25.20 95.85 10401C

5 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 15.50 24.80 120.65 10 Cut302C

6 1.7 1M Cut201A

7 1.6 1M Cut301C

8 1.8 1M Cut5111A

9 1.6 1M Cut402C

10 1.7 1M Cut5221D

11 1.6 1M Cut102A

11 108.40 Lydia Hicyilmas Sachem North

1 1.4 1M 5 4½ 5 5 7½ 5 7 15.00 21.00 21.00 11101A

2 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 4 4½ 5 13.50 18.90 39.90 11102C

3 1.5 1M 3½ 5 4½ 4½ 3½ 4½ 4 13.00 19.50 59.40 11202C

4 1.4 1M 6 6 6 5 6 5½ 6 18.00 25.20 84.60 11401C

5 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 5 4½ 3½ 4 14.00 23.80 108.40 11 Cut5221D

6 1.7 1M Cut201A

7 1.6 1M Cut301C

8 1.8 1M Cut5111A

9 1.6 1M Cut402C

10 1.6 1M Cut302C

11 1.6 1M Cut103C
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